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Investment Manager
1 Notification method Email/Website Contact Name Contact's Email Address Property Type

AGI Resmark 
2 Email Notification Veda Adams vadams@resmark.com Multifamily

BentallGreenOak (ILP) Website with automatic email notification
responsiblecontractor.com

Steve Lekki slekki@bentallkennedy.com Various

Canyon Partners Real Estate (Catalyst) Website with automatic email notification
canyoncatalyst.responsiblecontractor.net

Vernon Chin vchin@CanyonPartners.com Various

CenterPoint Properties Website with automatic email notification
rcp.centerpoint.com

Elena Daniel edaniel@centerpoint.com Industrial

CIM Group Website with automatic email notification

cimgroup.com/bidding-opportunities

Jordan Dembo

Yifat Koren Dahan

JDembo@cimgroup.com

ykorendahan@cimgroup.com
Various

CommonWealth Partners Website with automatic email notification
commonwealth-partners.com/responsible-contractor

Travis Addison taddison@cwpla.com Office

First Washington Realty, Inc Email notification Greg Zike gzike@firstwash.com Retail

GI Partners Website with automatic email notification
techcore.azurewebsites.net

Susan Huang susan@gipartners.com Industrial

GID Investment Advisers LLC Website with automatic email notification
rcp.institutionalmultifamilypartners.com

Tim Kinsella tkinsella@gid.com Multifamily

Harbert -- Gulf Pacific Power Email notification Jeff Moore jmoore@harbert.net Infrastructure

Hines-Green Website without automatic email notification
rcp.contractoroutreach.com

John Harrison john.harrison@hines.com Office

IHP Capital Partners Email notification Brenda Zalke bzalke@ihpinc.com Housing

Klein Finanacial Email notification
klein-financial.com/responsible-contractor-outreach-program

Alan Bogomilsky
Alan@Klein-Financial.com Multifamily

Miller Capital Advisory Website with automatic email notification
imi-rcp.com

John Neutzling jneutzling@miller-capital.com Retail

Pacific Urban Residential Email notification
PMIResponsibleContractor@purapts.com

Drew Michalak dmichalak@purapts.com Multifamily

QIC Global Infrastructure (US) Inc. Email notification Gajan Saththianathan g.saththianathan@qic.com   Infrastructure

Resmark Equity Partners Email notification Veda Adams vadams@resmark.com National Housing

1 
Real Assets investment managers that could manage assets subject to the Responsible Contractor Program Policy

2 
Wound down as of August 2019 
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